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Bolt Down Adjustable Feet

The base is made from Nylon reinforced with fibre glas:
Two Mounting Holes for superior fixing to the floor.
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Threads available in Zinc or 304 Stainless steel

Ball Joints are manufactured from steel to ensure superior strength and reliability

Rubber base with friction dimples to ensure stability

Stainless Steel Threads (304 Grade)

PART NO.

CGAFBD1080100S
CGAFBD1280100S
CGAFBD16100150S
CGAFBD20100150S

Zinc Threads

PART NO.

CGAFBD1080100Z
CGAFBD1280100Z
CGAFBD16100100Z
CGAFBD20100150Z

A

Base
Diameter

A

Base
Diameter

Custom lengths available on request

Tel: (03) 9359 2955 Tel: (03) 9359 4355 www.castorsgalore.com.au

M

Thread
Diameter
S/S

M10 X 1.5
M12 X 1.75
M16 X 2.00
M20 X 2.5

M
Thread
Diameter
Zinc

M10 X 1.5
Mi12 X 1.75
M16 X 2.00

M20 X 2.5
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Thread
Length

100MM
100MM
150MM
150MM

L1

Thread
Length

100MM
100MM
100MM
150MM

B L
Base = Height
Height = of Nylon

Base
32 19
35 19
46 30
46 30

B L
Base = Height
Height = of Nylon

Base
32 19
35 19
46 30
46 30

D

Ball Head
Diameter

15.3
15.3
23.5
23.5

D

Ball Head
Diameter

15.3
15.3
23.5
23.5

H

Hex Nut
Diameter

17
17
24
24

H

Hex Nut
Diameter

17
17
24
24

C

Hole
Centres

96
o6
75
75

C

Hole
Centres

56
56
75
75

Max Static
Vertical
Load

700KG
750KG
900KG
1200KG

Max Static
Vertical
Load

700KG
750KG
900KG
1200KG
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