

## **Bolt Down Adjustable Feet**

- The base is made from Nylon reinforced with fibre glass
- Two Mounting Holes for superior fixing to the floor.
- Threads available in Zinc or 304 Stainless steel
- Ball Joints are manufactured from steel to ensure superior strength and reliability.
- Rubber base with friction dimples to ensure stability



## **Stainless Steel Threads (304 Grade)**

	А	M	L1	В	L	D	Н	С	
PART NO.	Base Diameter	Thread Diameter S/S	Thread Length	Base Height	Height of Nylon Base	Ball Head Diameter	Hex Nut Diameter	Hole Centres	Max Static Vertical Load
CGAFBD1080100S	80	M10 X 1.5	100MM	32	19	15.3	17	56	700KG
CGAFBD1280100S	80	M12 X 1.75	100MM	35	19	15.3	17	56	750KG
CGAFBD16100150S	100	M16 X 2.00	150MM	46	30	23.5	24	75	900KG
CGAFBD20100150S	100	M20 X 2.5	150MM	46	30	23.5	24	75	1200KG

## **Zinc Threads**

	А	M	L1	В	L	D	Н	С	
PART NO.	Base Diameter	Thread Diameter Zinc	Thread Length	Base Height	Height of Nylon Base	Ball Head Diameter	Hex Nut Diameter	Hole Centres	Max Static Vertical Load
CGAFBD1080100Z	80	M10 X 1.5	100MM	32	19	15.3	17	56	700KG
CGAFBD1280100Z	80	M12 X 1.75	100MM	35	19	15.3	17	56	750KG
CGAFBD16100100Z	100	M16 X 2.00	100MM	46	30	23.5	24	75	900KG
CGAFBD20100150Z	100	M20 X 2.5	150MM	46	30	23.5	24	75	1200KG

Custom lengths available on request